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A. SITE DEMOLITION PLAN AND SITE PLAN TO ' : :
BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH 1 BDRM ! 1 | LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOTS 28 AND 29 REGISTERED PLAN 2996 9 | LOADING ZONE REQUIRED: PROPOSED:
LANDSCAPE AND CIVIL PACKAGE 1 BDRM (B.F) 19 LEVEL 02
DRAWINGS. 1 BDRM (B.F.) + DEN " SUITEO1 |1 BDRM (B.F.)+DEN  [5472m?  [588.96 ft? 2 | CURRENT ZONING MD $25 RESIDENTIAL: O spaces (min) 1 SHARED LOADING ZONE
B. ALL CONSTRUCTED ELEMENTS ARE TO BE 1 BDRM + DEN 19 SUITE 03 2 BDRM 65.54 m? 705.50 ft? PERMITTED USES: APARTMENT DWELLINGS (HIGH RISE), RESTAURANT (CONDITIONAL), 10 PARKING REQUIRED: PROPOSED:
RETAINED. 2 BDRM 30 SUITEO4 |2 BDRM (B.F.) 62.54m?  |673.13 ft2 OFFICE (CURRENT EXCEPTION)
C. PROTECTION MEASURES ARE TO BE TAKEN 2 BDRM (B.F.) 10 SUITEO5  |STUDIO 4526 m?  |487.16 f2 RESIDENTIA}: 0 B
?TDR E(R:ET\(JERIEI; (D)/;T:SDEST(?A'EDEISFEI%%A 2 BDRM + DEN 19 SUITEO6  |STUDIO 38.93m?  |419.04 ft2 3 | LOTAREA 1,233.35 m? (EXISTING UNCHANGED) MAXIMUM: 1.5 PER UNIT = 209 spofts
SUITEO7 |1 BDRM 47.52m?  |511.49 ff2
OCCURING. STUDIO 40 SUTE 08 " e Tt 4 | LOTFRONTAGE 40.32 m (EXISTING UNCHANGED) VISITOR: 0.1 PER SUITE AFTER FIRST 12 UNITS =13 spots
D. ANY PARKING SIGNAGE MOVED OR TOTAL 139 UITE 1 BDRM + DEN 57.15m : ;
REMOVED DURING CONSTRUCTION WILL §UITE o(s; :TUDIg 38.35 mz j; Z.go :z BUILDING AREA 1,057.83 m2 (EXISTING UNCHANGED) TOTAL: 13 TOTAL: 58
BE REINSTATED. UITE 1 TUDI 5.05 m 91
GFA AREA SCHEDULE 6 | BUILDING SETBACKS FRONT YARD REQUIRED: NO MINIMUM 11 | BICYCLE PARKING REQUIRED: PROPOSED:
msmomm, T L
20m : REAR YARD (REQUIRED): NO MINIMUM RESIDENTIAL:
LEVEL EXISTING AREA | PROPOSED AREA | DIFFERENCE
DE%O“CEHE:DOOE WHéR%DAMg%E?S 5B ASEMENT (P ARK JMECH STING OPOS c SUITE 13 |2 BDRM + DEN 7225m2 |777.67 ft2 REAR YARD (EXISTING): om 0.5 / UNIT = 70 SPACES
THROUGH CONSTRUCTION PROCESS. - (PARK. ) |- - - SUTE 14 |1 BDRM (B.F.) 5231 m2  |563.11 ff2 INTERIOR SIDE YARD (REQUIRED)  NO MINIMUM
P3-P4 BASEMENT (PARK./MECH.) |- - - INTERIOR SIDE YARD (EXISTING) Om TOTAL: 70 SPACES + 1 RETAIL SPACES (REFER TO SITE PLAN) TOTAL: 111
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. m . — . .
LEVEL 04 (RESIDENTIAL) 916.17 m? 893.20 m 2297 m? SUTEO4 |2 BORM (B a3 1317 =834m? L12, INTERIOR: 387.13 m? TOTAL: 832.03 m?
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: - SUITE 13 |2 BDRM + DEN 72.55m?  |780.87 ft?
2 2
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